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Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO  

OWNER 

H 

P.

BELHOUSSINE

C 

J.

TORRESCUSA

M 

J.

PÉREZ 

B 

F.

CARRASCO

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

VALVERDE GALÁN,

Juan Manuel [ES] 
AN5376 

EL

ALMENDRILLO 

66.200%   

(1º) 

67.800%   

(1º) 

68.600%

  (1º) 

67.600%   

(1º) 
67.550% - IMPERIOSO MG AN27867

EL

ALMENDRILLO 

CAPITAN CASA GRANDE / GEMELA XXVIII X GEMELO

XIX / 2015 / TORDA / PRE 

2 

RODRIGUEZ

ARAUJO, Leandro

[ES] 

254478 
Y.TRES

COLUMNAS 

63.800%   

(2º) 

66.600%   

(2º) 

63.600%

  (3º) 

65.000%   

(2º) 
64.750% - 

AIRE DE

CANTARINAS 
135012 

Y.TRES

COLUMNAS 

LACUS / NERVA XVI X DIGITAL / 2014 / TORDA / PRE 

3 

RICHARTE

SIRVENT, Victor

Manuel [ES] 

223587 
VANESSA

MANUELA 

62.400%   

(3º) 

63.600%   

(3º) 

61.400%

  (4º) 

64.400%   

(3º) 
62.950% - FABULOSO DE

SR 
142391 

SALVADOR

RAMIREZ LARA 

BOLICHE IX / UNIDA VIII X UNIDO II / 2010 / CASTAÑA

/ PRE 

4 

GARCIA MUÑOZ,

Jose Antonio [ES] 
260459 

JOSE ANTONIO

GARCÍA MUÑOZ 

58.400%   

(4º) 

63.000%   

(4º) 

65.200%

  (2º) 

64.000%   

(4º) 
62.650% - TORNADO AR II 116519 

ALFONSO

ROMÁN MADRID

CHUECO / PRIMAVERA LVIII X FEUDAL XII / 2012 /

CASTAÑA / PRE 
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